GDS2000A NPI Announcement_IA                        1 OF 9                                     10/29/2012
GDS-2000A 300/200/100/70 MHz DSO New Product Announcement
      The GDS-2000A Series Digital Storage
Oscilloscope offers 2 and 4-channel configurations and
wide bandwidth selections, including 300MHz, 200MHz,
100MHz and 70MHz. Each model provides 2GSa/s
maximum real-time sampling rate, 2Mega point
maximum record length and 100GSa/s high-speed

Weight 4.2kg
GDS2000A NPI Announcement_IA                        9 OF 9                                     10/29/2012
Ordering Information:
GDS-2072A   70MHz, 2-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-2074A   70MHz, 4-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-2102A  100MHz, 2-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-2104A  100MHz, 4-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-2202A  200MHz, 2-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-2204A  200MHz, 4-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-2302A  300MHz, 2-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
GDS-2304A  300MHz, 4-channel , Visual Persistence DSO
Standard Accessories:
Quick Start Guide x1 , CD User Manual X1 , Power CordX1
GTP-070A-4 : 70MHz (10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2072A/2074A (one per
channel)
GTP-150A-2 :150MHz (10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2102A/2104A (one per
channel)
GTP-250A-2 :250MHz (10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2202A/2204A (one per
channel)
GTP-350A-2 :350MHz (10:1/1:1) Switchable passive probe for GDS-2302A/2304A (one per
channel)
Options:
DS2-LAN
Ethernet & SVGA output Module